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Price
142.05 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 525327102

0.00% (0.00)

US5253271028
LDOS

Munich

EUR

Software

Stock

19,296 EUR
S&P 500

141.35 EUR
143.40 EUR
142.05 EUR
142.05 EUR
142.05 EUR
142.05 EUR
136.45 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

137.50

125.00

112.50

106.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5253271028&ID_NOTATION=189392558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5253271028&ID_NOTATION=189392558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a18d14537ce9ab0e091e5728bda9495bc6c4bd8faaa5ac6a93f45e84f4c4b8c&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=96d6db3d1d0d6002f&time=1725456712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cb5b7e89125fc23d13109aa970797049ee4782e47522a91a0039fa00d8538f4&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97818eea486282662&time=1725456712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eba2ed88490356046ebd7bff46d54f067aa0bbe43fe1337ec065854cd669a425&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5e11cb1887191e148&time=1725456712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37c8fd365cbe2b01f468d72ba69a7c5c9fee6c57e1b594fbe08b4166a28b87a0&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06a7a064f16a7e8e3&time=1725456712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba28e372fe276168f72f47ffd9d4f085c2c2d125867eadb418cffeb9af0e8cef&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a1634992589d305b&time=1725456712&tool=RSC

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/09/03 08:03:57

Price
142.05 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US5253271028
Symbol LDOS
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,296 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 141.35 EUR
Ask (Ask size) 143.40 EUR
Open 142.05 EUR
High 142.05 EUR
Low 142.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 142.05 EUR
VWAP 136.45 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.38% +58.54% +71.39%
Perf (abs.) +22.05 +5245  +59.17
Beta 0.29 0.38 0.48
Volatility  16.05 17.36 20.54
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 139.84 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 135.88 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 133.75 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 114.40 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time

El

Tradegate 2024/09/  12:49
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/  08:05
03

NYSE 2024/08/  22:00
30

Munich 2024/09/  08:03
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/  09:10

Price

143.70 EUR

141.85 EUR

158.51 USD

142.05 EUR

142.25 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

169.77

0.00

0.00

142.05 EUR (2024/09/02
97.40 EUR (2024/01/02
142.05 EUR (2024/09/02
86.08 EUR (2023/10/25

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=189392558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89585861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146912348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89588337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89585857

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/  08:11 141.75 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/  08:08 141.85 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89585863

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

» leidos

Contact Details
LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

1750 Presidents Street - 20190 Reston
Telefon: +1-571-526-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Shapard

Gary May
Surya
Mohapatra
David Fubini
Gregory
Dahlberg
Harry Kraemer
Nancy Norton
Noel Geer
Patrick
Shanahan
Robert Kovarik
Susan
Stalnecker
Thomas A. Bell
Carly Kimball
Chris Cage
Gerry Fasano
Jerry Howe

Jim Carlini

Maureen
Waterston

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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